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CONTACT LIST 
ARCADIA (2017) 

Chad Hawkins  
608-323-3359 
cityadmin@cityofarcadiawi.com  

BARRON (2016) 
Richard Rassbach  
715-537-5661 
rrassbach@westconsincu.org  

BEAVER DAM (2016) 
Evonne Boettge  
ekb418@charter.net  

BELGIUM (2018) 
Tara Williams  
262-483-1200 
belgiumareachamber@gmail.com  

BERLIN (2018) 
Lindsey Kemnitz 
920-361-5156 
lkemnitz@cityofberlin.net 

BLACK RIVER FALLS (2014) 
Laura Lindow  
715-284-2503  
info@blackriverfallsdowntown.com  

BLAIR (2020) 
Kailee Jar  
608-989-2000  
blaironlineauctions@gmail.com  

BLANCHARDVILLE (2019) 
Kriss Marion  
608-636-4562  
maidmarion@circlemfarm.com  

BOULDER JUNCTION (2016) 
Theresa Smith  
1-800-GO-MUSKY  
boulderjct@boulderjct.org 

BRILLION (2016) 
Lori Gosz  
920-756-2250  
admin@ci.brillion.wi.us  

CABLE (2018) 
Deb Nelson  
715-798-3890  
deb@cablemuseum.org 

CAMBRIDGE (2013) 
Stephanee Hughson  
608-423-3780  
office@cambridgewi.com  

CASHTON (2013) 
Scot Wall  
608-654-5160  
wall@cashton.com  

CHETEK (2016) 
Darryl Dahl  
715-642-0173  
info@chetekwi.net  

COLOMA (2014) 
Susan Apps  
715-228-2622  
appssm@hotmail.com  

COLUMBUS (2014) 
Matt Schreiber  
920-623-5900  
mschreiber@columbuswi.us  

COON VALLEY (2019) 
Geoffrey Lenser 
608-698-5434  
g_lenser@yahoo.com 

CROSS PLAINS (2016) 
Terra Morris 
608-843-3166  
ed.cpchamber@yahoo.com 

CUBA CITY (2014) 
Bob Jones 
608-744-2152  
cubacitycdc@gmail.com  

CUMBERLAND (2016) 
Julie Kessler 
715-822-2752 
 clerk@cityofcumberland.net  

DELAVAN (2019) 
Denise Pieroni 
262-728-5585 
cityadmin@ci.delavan.wi.us  

EAST TROY (2015) 
Eileen Suhm  
262-642-6255  
esuhm@easttroywi.com  

EAU CLAIRE (2019) 
Aaron White 
715-839-4914  
aaron.white@eauclairewi.gov  

EDGERTON (2013) 
Ramona Flanigan 
608-884-3341  
rflanigan@cityofedgerton.com  

ELKHART LAKE (2015) 
Jessica Reilly  
920-876-2122  
jreilly@elkhartlakewi.gov  

ELLSWORTH (2016) 
Russell Korpela 
715-821-1021 
director@ellsworthchamber.com  

ELROY (2018) 
Carole Brown  
608-642-2400  
cbrown@elroywi.com  

EVANSVILLE (2019) 
Jason Sergeant  
608-882-2285  
Jason.sergeant@ci.evansville.wi.gov  

FLORENCE (2016) 
Wendy Gehlhoff  
715-528-5999  
fcccrknepper@gmail.com  

GRANTSBURG (2018) 
Nicki Peterson  
nicki@sprycontent.com 

HILLSBORO (2014) 
Adam Sonntag  
608-489-2350  
admin@hillsborowi.com  

HORTONVILLE (2015) 
David DeTroye  
920-779-6011  
admin@vohortonville.com  

JANESVILLE (2014) 
Emily Arthur 
608-755-3059  
bid@downtownjanesville.com  

JEFFERSON (2019) 
Jen Pinnow  
920-674-4511 
director@jeffersonchamberwi.com  

JUNEAU (2020) 
Emily Dieringer  
920-356-6547 
EDieringer@bdch.org 

KIEL RIVER WALK DISTRICT (2017) 
Mary Christel  
920-286-3647 
christelspetsupply@charter.net 

LA FARGE (2014) 
Kim Walker  
608-625-4422  
vlglf@mwt.net  

LAKE GENEVA (2018) 
Kellie Carper 
262-395-8128  
kellie@streetsoflakegeneva.com  

LAND O’LAKES (2018) 
Laura Goll  
608-335-7109 
edc@townoflandolakes.com  



CONTACT LIST 
LITTLE CHUTE (2014) 

James Fenlon  
920-788-7380  
james@littlechutewi.org  

MARATHON CITY (2014) 
Andrew Kurtz  
715-443-2221  
akurtz@marathoncity.org  

MAUSTON (2018) 
Randy Reeg  
608-847-6676  
cityadmin@mauston.com  

MENOMONEE FALLS (2013) 
  Gabe Gilbertson  

262-352-4277  
ggilbertson@menomonee-falls.org 

MILTON (2014) 
Dani Stivarius  
608-868-6222  
execdir@maccit.com  

MILWAUKEE DOWNTOWN BID 21 (2016) 
Matt Dorner  
414-220-4700  
mdorner@milwaukeedowntown.com  

MILWAUKEE EASTSIDE BID (2019) 
Elizabeth Brodek  
414-286-2200  
director@theeastside.org 

MILWAUKEE MARKETPLACE BID 32 (2017) 
Robin Reese 
414-988-2020  
robin@marketplacebid.com  

MONTELLO (2018) 
Dawn Calnin  
608-297-2727  
dawncalnin@cityofmontello.com  

MOSINEE (2013)  
Jeff Gates  
715-693-2275  
cityadmn@mosinee.wi.us  

MUKWONAGO (2019)  
John Weidl  
262-363-6420  
jweidl@villageofmukwonago.com  

NEW GLARUS (2016) 
Drake Daily  
608-575-6888 
administrator@newglarusvillage.com  

NEW RICHMOND (2017)  
Noah Wiedenfeld  
715-243-0422 
nwiedenfeld@newrichmondwi.gov  

ORFORDVILLE (2017) 
Sherri Waege  
608-295-9135  
clerk@orfordville.org  

POTOSI (2018) 
Melanie Reynolds  
608-763-2672  
jemreynolds@tds.net  

PRINCETON (2014) 
Mary Lou Neubauer  
920-295-6612 
mneubauer@cityofprincetonwi.com  

ROME (2019) 
Jami Gebert  
715-325-8025  
gebert@romewi.com  

SHARON (2018) 
David Thurnau 
262-736-4888 
chad.pelishek@sheboyganwi.gov 

SHEBOYGAN (2013) 
Chad Pelishek 
920-459-3383 
chad.pelishek@sheboyganwi.gov 

SOUTH MILWAUKEE (2017) 
Leah Manthey  
414-762-2222  
parkwayfloral@gmail.com  

STEVENS POINT (2017) 
Ryan Kernosky  
715-346-1567  
rkernosky@stevenspoint.com  

SUN PRAIRIE (2020) 
Colleen Burke  
608-825-1191  
cburke@cityofsunprairie.com  

SUPERIOR (2013) 
Lindsay Jacobson  
715-394-3557  
jacobsonl@superiorbid.com  

TOMAH (2015) 
Tina Thompson  
608-372-2166 
tthompson@tomahwisconsin.com  

TURTLE LAKE (2019) 
Jennifer Raddatz 
715-541-2384 
info@turtlelakewi.com  

VERONA (2018) 
Halley Jones 
608-845-5777 
hjones@veronawi.com  

WATERFORD (2018) 
Dawn Brummel  
262-534-9000 
director@absolutelywaterford.org  

WATERLOO (2015)  
Mo Hansen  
920-478-3025  
cityhall@waterloowi.us  

WAUKESHA (2018) 
Jeff Fortin  
262-524-3749  
jfortin@waukesha-wi.gov  

WAUPUN (2016)  
Kathy Schlieve  
920-324-7912  
kathy@cityofwaupun.org  

WAUSAUKEE (2018) 
Kimberly Marsolek  
715-856-6988  
wbwausaukee@gmail.com 

WEST RACINE (2018) 
Nancy Simonson  
262-492-5053  
rcdracine@aol.com  

WESTBY (2018) 
Mary Charles  
608-634-4011 
westbywi@gmail.com 

WHITEHALL (2018) 
Ellen Koxlien  
info@whitehallchamber.com 

WHITEWATER (2018) 
Lisa Dawsey Smith  
262-473-2200  
director@downtownwhitewater.com  

WINDSOR (2019)  
Jamie Rybarczyk  
608-888-0066  
jamie@windsorwi.gov 

WISCONSIN RAPIDS (2015)  
Madeline Petz  
715-421-8216  
mpetz@wirapids.org 
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